download.irtools.eu 1
QX Series Precision Screwdriver
QX Series Angle Wrenches
download.irtools.eu download.irtools.eu2 3
Accuracy:
 •  Ingersoll Rand’s patented closed-loop transducer control at the heart of the tool delivers precise torque and
accurate, traceable results—it’s precision where you need it most
Control:

feedback
download.irtools.eu download.irtools.eu6 7
Configured For Versatility.
The QX Series can be tailored to meet the needs of your lines.
All QX Series tools are compatible with both the BL2010 and BL2005 batteries. The BL2010 is optimum
for longer use applications, while the BL2005 is ideal for tighter spaces and reduced weight. The new
QX Series IQV40 high torque tools utilize the BL4011 40V battery for increased torque and runtime.
Model CPN  Nm rpm kg* mm* mm in Communication
QX Series Cordless Precision Screwdriver
QXX2PT04PQ4 47104062 0.8–4 1,500 0.91 215.4 20.3–26.0 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT04PS4 47104070 0.8–4 1,500 0.91 208.3 20.3–26.0 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT04PS6 47104088 0.8–4 1,500 0.91 212.0 20.3–26.0 3/8" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT08PQ4 47104005 1.6–8 1,150 0.91 215.4 20.3–26.0 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT04PS4 47104013 1.6–8 1,150 0.91 208.3 20.3–26.0 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT08PS6 47104021 1.6–8 1,150 0.91 212.0 20.3–26.0 3/8" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT12PQ4 47103940 2.4–12 750 0.91 215.4 20.3–26.0 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT12PS4 47103957 2.4–12 750 0.91 208.3 20.3–26.0 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT12PS6 47103965 2.4–12 750 0.91 212.0 20.3–26.0 3/8" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT18PQ4 47516834002 3.6–18 500 0.91 215.4 20.3–26.0 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT18PS6 47516834004 3.6–18 500 0.91 212.0 20.3–26.0 3/8" Wireless Enabled
QXC2PT04PQ4 47104039 0.8–4 1,500 0.91 215.4 20.3–26.0 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT04PS4 47104047 0.8–4 1,500 0.91 208.3 20.3–26.0 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT04PS6 47104054 0.8–4 1,500 0.91 212.0 20.3–26.0 3/8" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT08PQ4 47103973 1.6–8 1,150 0.91 215.4 20.3–26.0 1/4"  Via USB Cable
QXC2PT08PS4 47103981 1.6–8 1,150 0.91 208.3 20.3–26.0 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT08PS6 47103999 1.6–8 1,150 0.91 212.0 20.3–26.0 3/8" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT12PQ4 47103916 2.4–12 750 0.91 215.4 20.3–26.0 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT12PS4 47103924 2.4–12 750 0.91 208.3 20.3–26.0 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT12PS6 47103932 2.4–12 750 0.91 212.0 20.3–26.0 3/8" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT18PQ4 47516834001 3.6–18 500 0.91 215.4 20.3–26.0 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT18PS6 47516834003 3.6–18 500 0.91 212.0 20.3–26.0 3/8" Via USB Cable
QX Series Cordless Angle Wrench
QXX2AT05PQ4 47510887005 1.0–5 1,213 1.14 552 9.2 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2AT10PS6 47510887004 2.0–10 936 1.18 525 12.5 3/8" Wireless Enabled
QXX2AT15PS6 47510887003 3.0–15 600 1.18 525 12.5 3/8" Wireless Enabled
QXX2AT18PQ4 47510887002 3.6–18 500 1.27 542 13 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2AT18PS6 47510887001 3.6–18 500 1.27 542 13 3/8" Wireless Enabled
QXX2AT27PS6 47515592002 5.4–27 330 1.68 552 17 3/8" Wireless Enabled
QXC2AT05PQ4 47510887010 1.0–5 1,213 1.14 552 9.2 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXC2AT10PS6 47510887009 2.0–10 936 1.18 525 12.5 3/8" Via USB Cable
QXC2AT15PS6 47510887008 3.0–15 600 1.18 525 12.5 3/8" Via USB Cable
QXC2AT18PQ4 47510887007 3.6–18 500 1.27 542 13 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXC2AT18PS6 47510887006 3.6–18 500 1.27 542 13 3/8" Via USB Cable
QXC2AT27PS6 47515592001 5.4–27 330 1.68 552 17 3/8" Via USB Cable
QX Series High Torque Angle Wrench
QXX5AT20PS06 47517880007 4.0–20 1045 4.5 577.7 13.1 3/8" Wireless Enabled
QXX5AT30PS06 47517880006 6.0–30 775 4.8 581.8 17.2 3/8" Wireless Enabled
QXX5AT30PS08 47517880005 6.0–30 775 4.8 581.8 17.2 1/2" Wireless Enabled
QXX5AT35PS06 47517880004 7.0–35 640 4.8 581.8 17.2 3/8" Wireless Enabled
QXX5AT35PS08 47517880003 7.0–35 640 4.8 581.8 17.2 1/2" Wireless Enabled
QXX5AT40PS08 47517880002 8.0–40 545 5.0 586.1 21.6 1/2" Wireless Enabled
QXX5AT60PS08 47517880001 12.0–60 375 5.0 586.1 21.6 1/2" Wireless Enabled
QXC5AT20PS06 47517880014 4.0–20 1045 4.5 577.7 13.1 3/8" Via USB Cable
QXC5AT30PS06 47517880013 6.0–30 775 4.8 581.8 17.2 3/8" Via USB Cable
QXC5AT30PS08 47517880012 6.0–30 775 4.8 581.8 17.2 1/2" Via USB Cable
QXC5AT35PS06 47517880011 7.0–35 640 4.8 581.8 17.2 3/8" Via USB Cable
QXC5AT35PS08 47517880010 7.0–35 640 4.8 581.8 17.2 1/2" Via USB Cable
QXC5AT40PS08 47517880009 8.0–40 545 5.0 586.1 21.6 1/2" Via USB Cable
QXC5AT60PS08 47517880008 12.0–60 375 5.0 586.1 21.6 1/2" Via USB Cable
SWL
R
1 Ton
Ø